
BOARD TOTAL MALE % MALE FEMALE % FEMALE

Aeronautical Engineer 842 810 96.2 32 3.8
Architect 25,253 19,483 77.2 5,770 22.8
Certified Plant Mechanic 1,714 1,703 99.4 11 0.6
Certified Public Accountant 132,878 53,249 40.1 79,629 59.9
Chemical Engineer 27,364 13,135 48.0 14,229 52.0
Chemist 10,705 2,853 26.7 7,852 73.3
Civil Engineer 117,397 96,749 82.4 20,648 17.6
Criminologist 48,749 41,480 85.1 7,269 14.9
Custom Broker 5,342 3,294 61.7 2,048 38.3
Dental Hygienist 20 3 15.0 17 85.0
Dentist 47,224 14,201 30.1 33,023 69.9
Electronics & Communication Engineer 39,447 32,141 81.5 7,306 18.5
Environmental Planner 663 406 61.2 257 38.8
Forester 9,387 6,681 71.2 2,706 28.8
Geodetic Engineer 4,421 3,630 82.1 791 17.9
Geologist 1,671 1,366 81.7 305 18.3
Guidance Councellor 1,779 236 13.3 1,543 86.7
Interior Design 1,681 276 16.4 1,405 83.6
Librarian 5,987 632 10.6 5,355 89.4
Marine Desk Officer 123,817 123,741 99.9 76 0.1
Marine Engine Officer 113,232 113,211 100.0 21 0.0
Master Plumber 5,664 5,003 88.3 661 11.7
Mechanical Engineer 74,073 72,998 98.5 1,075 1.5
Medical Technologist 53,970 13,376 24.8 40,594 75.2
Metallurgical Engineer 715 522 73.0 193 27.0
Midwife 149,053 3,577 2.4 145,476 97.6
Mining Engineer 2,869 2,790 97.2 79 2.8
Naval Architect 576 532 92.4 44 7.6
Nurse 622,464 117,562 18.9 504,902 81.1
Nutri-Diet 13,681 386 2.8 13,295 97.2
Occupational Therapist 2,660 754 28.3 1,906 71.7
Optometrist 10,475 2,332 22.3 8,143 77.7
Pharmacist 39,394 3,424 8.7 35,970 91.3
Physical Therapist 22,788 8,680 38.1 14,108 61.9
Physician 108,168 54,047 50.0 54,121 50.0
Professional Teacher 988,288 168,911 17.1 819,377 82.9
Radiologic Technologist 8,458 4,575 54.1 3,883 45.9
Registered Electrical Engineer 44,664 42,443 95.0 2,221 5.0
Registered Master Electrician 17,668 16,986 96.1 682 3.9
Sanitary Engineer 2,556 2,120 82.9 436 17.1
Social Worker 17,343 1,199 6.9 16,144 93.1
Veterinarian 7,336 4,764 64.9 2,572 35.1
X-Ray Technician 8,869 4,143 46.7 4,726 53.3
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Top 10 Professions Dominated by Men TOTAL MALE % MALE
1. Marine Engine Officer 113,232 113,211 99.9%
2. Marine Desk Officer 123,817 123,741 99.9%
3. Certified Plant Mechanic 1,714 1,703 99.4%
4. Mechanical Engineer 74,073 72,998 98.5%
5. Mining Engineer 2,869 2,790 97.2%
6. Aeronautical Engineer 842 810 96.2%
7. Registered Master Electrician 17,668 16,986 96.1%
8. Registered Electrical Engineer 44,664 42,443 95.0%
9. Naval Architect 576 532 92.4%
10. Master Plumber 5,664 5,003 88.3%

Top 10 Professions Dominated by Women TOTAL FEMALE % FEMALE
1. Midwife 149,053 145,476 97.6%
2. Nutri-Diet 13,681 13,295 97.2%
3. Social Worker 17,343 16,144 93.1%
4. Pharmacist 39,394 35,970 91.3%
5. Librarian 5,987 5,355 89.4%
6. Guidance Councellor 1,779 1,543 86.7%
7. Dental Hygienist 20 17 85.0%
8. Interior Design 1,681 1,405 83.6%
9. Professional Teacher 988,288 819,377 82.9%
10. Nurse 622,464 504,902 81.1%

Top 5 Professions Where Parity is Nearest to 1 TOTAL FEMALE MALE
1. Physician 108,168 54,121 (50.03%) 54,047 (49.97%)
2. Chemical Engineer 27,364 14,229 (52.00%) 13,135 (48.00%)
3. X-Ray Technician 8,869 4,726 (53.29%) 4,143 (46.71%)
4. Radiologic Technologist 8,458 3,883 (45.91%) 4,575 (54.09%)
5. Certified Public Accountant 132,878 79,629 (59.93%) 53,249 (40.07%)


